Encore is a registered trademarks of Component Hardware, registered in the US
Specifications subject to change without notice © Component Hardware
PREMIUM PLUMBING PRODUCTS
®
PROJECT NAME: _______________________________________
LOCATION: _____________________________________________
SPECIFIER ITEM NO. ____________________QTY: _________
ENCORE PART NO. _____________________________________
1890 Swarthmore Avenue, PO Box 2020, Lakewood, NJ 08701
Phone: 800-526-3694, 732-363-4700, Fax: 732-364-8110
www.encoreplumbing.com • www.componenthardware.com
SPECIFICATIONS:
Wall mounted hand sink to be Encore FS17D-10145AXZ.
Hand sink to have polished Type 304 stainless steel fabricated
construction with side splashes and marine edge. Backsplash shall be
predrilled with single mounting hole. Sink shall be designed to accept
stainless steel mini-basket drain. Hand sink to be wall mounted by using
a ‘Z’ clip wall bracket (provided) and shall have a recessed counter top to
create a ‘no-drip’ edge or ‘marine’ edge.
Encore® Stainless Steel Wall Mounted
Hand Sink Single Hole with Side Splashes
FS17D-10145AXZ
SPC-FS17D-10145AXZ  Rev. 04/2017
Approximate shipping weight - 19 lbs
Warranty - 2 years parts
Stainless steel hand sink is specification and commercial quality
Commercial Quality Features
•	Fabricated construction
•	 Integral counter top with sink bowl and back splash design
•	Sink bowl has large radii and rectangle in design
•	Sink bowl accepts 1-1/2” NPS stainless steel mini-basket drain
	 (included)
Dimensions shown in inches (mm) are for reference only
and are subject to change.
  17"
(432mm)
  15"
(381mm)
  14"
(356mm)
  10"
(254mm)
1"
(25.40mm)
  3 1
4 "
(82.55mm)
  9.5
(241mm)
  5"
(127mm)
COMPONENT